»» Q u a l i t y  &  re l i a b i l i t y  y o u  c a n  d e p e n d  o n
»» Co m m u n i c a t i o n s  b u i l t - i n
»» Cost  a n d  e co - f r i e n d l y
3G3JX AC DRIVES
Compact and complete
2
The smallest gets integrated...
Omron fully understands your needs, which

Cooling method Self cooling Forced-air-cooling
400 V class
Type Designation
Specifications
3G3JX series
A: Standard specs
3 G 3 J X A E 0 0 2
Voltage:
E: Single-phase 200 VAC
2: Three-phase 200 VAC
4: Three-phase 400 VAC
Max. applicable motor output
002:  0.2 kW (1/4 HP)
 to
075:  7.5 kW (10 HP)
Note:	 1. 	Based on a standard 3-Phase standard motor.
Note:	 1. 	Based on a standard 3-Phase standard motor.
8 Frequency Inverters
Specifications
Model number 3G3JX-9 Specifications

DC Reactor
CP1 PLC
Ordering Information
Inverter Line filter Rasmi
Weight (kg)
Voltage Model 3G3JX-9 Model 3G3AX-9 Rated current (A)
1-phase 200 VAC
AE002 / AE004 FIJ1006-RE 6 0.5
AE007 FIJ1010-RE 10 0.6
AE015 / AE022 FIJ1026-RE 26 0.8
3-phase 200 VAC
A2002 / A2004 / A2007 FIJ2006-RE 6 1
A2015 / A2022 / A2037 FIJ2020-RE 20 1.3
A2055 / A2075 FIJ2040-RE 40 2.3
3-phase 400 VAC
A4004 / A4007 /A4015 FIJ3005-RE 5 0.9
A4022 /A4037 FIJ3011-RE 11 1.1
A4055 / A4075 FIJ3020-RE 20 1.7
Line Filters
Specifications Model
Voltage class Max. applicable motor output Rated output current Standard
Single-phase 200 V
0.2 kW (1/4 HP) 1.4 A 3G3JX-AE002
0.4 kW (1/2 HP) 2.6 A 3G3JX-AE004
0.75 kW (1 HP) 4 A 3G3JX-AE007
1.5 kW (2 HP) 7.1 A 3G3JX-AE015
2.2 kW (3 HP) 10 A 3G3JX-AE022
Three-phase 200 V
0.2 kW (1/4 HP) 1.4 A 3G3JX-A2002
0.4 kW (1/2 HP) 2.6 A 3G3JX-A2004
0.75 kW (1 HP) 4 A 3G3JX-A2007
1.5 kW (2 HP) 7.1 A 3G3JX-A2015
2.2 kW (3 HP) 10 A 3G3JX-A2022
3.7 kW (5 HP 15.9 A 3G3JX-A2037
5.5 kW (7 1/2 HP) 24 A 3G3JX-A2055
7.5 kW (10 HP) 32 A 3G3JX-A2075
Three-phase 400 V
0.4 kW (1/2 HP) 1.5 A 3G3JX-A4004
0.75 kW (1 HP) 2.5 A 3G3JX-A4007
1.5 kW (2 HP) 3.8 A 3G3JX-A4015
2.2 kW (3 HP) 5.5 A 3G3JX-A4022
3.7 kW (5 HP) 8.6 A 3G3JX-A4037
5.5 kW (7 1/2 HP) 13 A 3G3JX-A4055
7.5 kW (10 HP) 16 A 3G3JX-A4075
3G3JX AC Drives
153G3JX
Ordering Information
Inverter AC Reactor